
Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers Terrain: 1-2 Mostly flat, some rollers

Mileage: 27 Mileage: 27

At GoOn For At GoOn For

0.0 R Shiloh Rd (West) 0.0 0.0 R Shiloh Rd (West) 0.0

0.0 R Old Redwood Hwy 2.4 0.0 R Old Redwood Hwy 2.4

2.4 > Windsor River Rd 1.9 2.4 > Windsor River Rd 1.9

4.3 R Eastside Rd 1.9 4.3 R Eastside Rd 1.9

6.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 0.0 6.1 L Old Redwood Hwy 2.6

6.1 Regroup 2.6 6.1 Regroup 2.6

8.7 R Front St 0.2 8.7 R Front St 0.2

8.9 L Hudson St 0.3 8.9 L Hudson St 0.3

9.2 > Fitch St 0.0 9.2 > Fitch St 0.0

9.2 L Haydon St 0.1 9.2 L Haydon St 0.1

9.3 R East St 0.2 9.3 R East St 0.2

9.4 L Matheson St 0.0 9.4 L Matheson St 0.0

9.4 Oakville Grocery 0.1 9.4 Oakville Grocery 0.1

9.5 L Center St 0.1 9.5 L Center St 0.1

9.7 R Mill St 0.3 9.7 R Mill St 0.3

9.9 > Westside Rd 9.3 9.9 > Westside Rd 9.3

19.2 L Wohler Rd 0.0 19.2 L Wohler Rd 1.1

19.2 Regroup 1.1 19.2 Regroup 1.1

20.3 L Eastside Rd 1.2 20.3 L Eastside Rd 1.2

21.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.2 21.4 R Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 0.2

21.6 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5 21.6 L Mark West Station Rd 2.5

24.0 > Windsor Rd 1.0 24.0 > Windsor Rd 1.0

25.0 > Sanders St 0.8 25.0 > Sanders St 0.8

25.8 L Day St 0.3 25.8 L Day St 0.3

26.1 R Shiloh Rd 1.1 26.1 R Shiloh Rd 1.1

27.2 L Esposti Park 27.2 L Esposti Park

Led by Susan Hester Led by Susan Hester

 Carry ID, Wear a Helmet  Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

A Sunday Ride
Esposti Park

A Sunday Ride
Esposti Park


